BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Owner: CITY OF UNION GAP						Granite Construction Company		Knobel's Electric, Inc.			
Project: VALLEY MALL BLVD./GOODMAN RD. TRAFFIC SIGNAL (CMAQ)						80 Pond Road 801 Tennant Lane					
HLA Project No. 15152						Yakima, WA 98901		Yakima, WA 98901			
Bid Opening Date: May 31, 2017											
item		Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							
No.	Item Description			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Minor Change	FA	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000_00	\$10,000.00		
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$39,650,00	\$39,650.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00		
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000,00	\$15,000,00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
4	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000,00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$5,000,00	\$5,000,00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500,00		
6	Unclassified Excavation Including Haul	CY	405	\$40,00	\$16,200,00	\$50.00	\$20,250.00	\$37.00	\$14,985,00		
7	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	180	\$35.00	\$6,300,00	\$60,00	\$10,800.00	\$48.00	\$8,640,00		
8	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$52.00	\$3,120,00		
9	HMA CI, 1/2-Inch PG 64-28	TON	320	\$100,00	\$32,000.00	\$150.00	\$48,000.00	\$130.00	\$41,600,00		
10	Storm Drainage Improvements	LS	1	\$3,391.00	\$3,391.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00		
11	ESC Lead	DAY	7	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$302.00	\$2,114.00	\$600,00	\$4,200.00		
12	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	FA	Est	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
13	Cement Concrete Traffic Curb and Gulter	LF	280	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$56.00	\$15,680.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00		
14	Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 4-Inch Thick	SY	85	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$99,00	\$8,415.00	\$68.00	\$5,780.00		
15	Cement Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	EA	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$18,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600,00		
16	Traffic Signal System, Complete	LS	1	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00		
17	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		
18	Pavement Markings	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
BID TOTAL \$355,991.00							\$459,109.00		\$508,325.00		
ENGINEER'S REPORT						ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS					
i i						BIDDER				BID TOTAL	
Competitive bids were opened on May 31, 2017. All bids have been reviewed by this office.											
We recommend the contract be awarded to Granite Construction Company:											
	l l										
Project Engineer Date HIA											
	Engineering and Land S										
*Bid r	esults can be found at: www.hlacivil.com	*Highlighted amou	nts have been corre	cted.	No.						
_											